
Thurs. Aug 1
Edgewood

ISD -
Cardenas

ECC
9a-1p

Thu. Aug 1
SA Public

Library- Pan
American

Immun. Clinic
1122 W Pyron

Ave
10a-2p

Fri. Aug 2
MHM

Coker
Methodist

Church -231 E
North Loop

Ave
11a-3p

Fri. Aug 2
Passmore

Elementary
Back-to-

School Bash
570 Pinn Rd

9a-1p

Fri. Aug 2
City of
Kirby

112
Bauman St

1p-5p

Fri. Aug 2
City Council

District 2 pre
K4SA
5230

Eisenhauer Rd,
San Antonio

4p-7p

Sat. Aug 3
John Jay
Feeder
Event

8a-12p

San
Antonio

2024

Sat. Aug 3
HISD Back to
School Bash

9a-11a

Sat. Aug 3
YWCA

Neighborhood
Place 3014

Rivas St 78228
9a-12p

Sat. Aug 3
Empower

House 
801 N Olive

9a-1p

Sat. Aug 3
District 2

DoSeum -
2800

Broadway
78209

5:30-7:30p

Sat. Aug 3
City Council
District 10-

Blessed Angels
Community

Center
14094

Nacogdoches Rd.
9a-12p

Sat. Aug 3
City Council
District 7-
Thomas

Jefferson High
School

723 Donaldson
Ave

10a-2p
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Mon. Aug 5
Larkspur

Elementary
1802 Larkspur

Dr, San Antonio
9a-1p

Tue. Aug 6
Edgewood ISD
memorial high

school
9a-1p

Tue. Aug 6
2nd Baptist

Chruch
3310 E.

Commerce
11a-4p 

Wed. Aug 7
South San

ISD Back to
School Bash

1-4p

Wed .Aug 7
Matthey Middle

School
9a-1p

Wed. Aug 7
2nd Baptist

Chruch
3310 E.

Commerce 
11a-4p 

Thu. Aug 8
Spurs x Frost

Back to School
Bash
4-7p

Thu. Aug 8
Poteet Jr High

School
9a-1p

Thu. Aug 8
2nd Baptist

Chruch
3310 E.

Commerce
11-4p

Sat. Aug 10
House District

117 Back to
School Fair

9a-12p

Sat. Aug 10
Somerset ISD

Somerset Early
College 7791 E.

6th st
9a-1p
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Sat., Aug 10
Sam Rayburn

School 
1400

Cedarhurst Dr. 
9a-1p

Sat. Aug 10
City Council

District 4 First
Grace Baptist 

2514
Observation Dr.

8a-11a

Sat., Aug 10
City Council

District 5
Westside

Family YMCA
2900 Ruiz St. 

9a-12p

Sat., Aug 10
Back to School
with District 1

701 Santa
Monica St.

10a-1p

Mon., Aug 12
NEISD

Royal Ridge
Elementary

9a-1p

Mon., Aug  12
Second Baptist

Church
3310 E.

Commerce
11a-4p

Tues., Aug 13
Alamo

Colleges - San
Antonio
College
9a-1p

Tues., Aug 13
Second Baptist

Church
3310 E.

Commerce
11a-4p

Wed., Aug 14
Harlandale ISD

- Adamas
Elementary

9a-1p

Wed., Aug 14
Second Baptist

Church
3310 E

Commerce
11a-4p

Thurs., Aug 15
Edgewood ISD

- Gus Garcia
University

9a-1p

Sat., Aug 17
Praise

Cathedral
Community
Health Fair
9a-12:30p
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Sat., August 17
Centro Cristiano

Internacional
4163 Culebra Rd. 

9a-12p

Mon., Aug 19
NEISD - Wood
Middle School 

9a-1p

Tues., Aug 20
Judson ISD -

Metzger
Middle School

9a-1p

Wed., Aug 21
NEISD -

Coker Middle
School 
9a-1p

Thurs., Aug 22
Pre K SA East

Education
Center
9a-1p

Mon., Aug 26
Judson ISD -

Paschall
Elementary

9a-1p

Tues., Aug 27
Veterans

High School 
9a-1p

Wed., Aug 28
South San ISD -
South San High

School
9a-1p

Wed., Aug 28
Southwest Prep

School -
Northeast
Campus 

1258 Austin Hwy
2:30p-5:30p

Thurs., Aug 29
Pre K SA 

7031 South New
Braunfels Ave

9a-1p

Sat., Aug 31 
St. Phillips
Episcopal

Church 
1310 Pecan
Valley Dr.

10a-2p
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